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ALL INCLUSIVE WEDDING PACKAGES

*EXCLUSIVELY YOU - Based on 75 guests - see separate tariff card for full details
*INCLUSIVE WED-FEST - Based on 75 guests - see relevant tariff card for full details
*SMALL & BOUTIQUE - Based on 24 guests - see separate tariff card for full details

*The above packages (except small & boutique) do NOT include ceremony hire - This is available from £395

CANAPES
Selection of 5
Additional Canapes

WEDDING BREAKFAST OPTIONS

House Menu Included in packages
* Elegant Menu
*x Luxury Menu

LITTLE PEOPLE MENU

PER PERSON

£8.95
£2.75

PER PERSON

£53
+£11
+£22

PER PERSON
£32 aged 5-12
under 5 free




EVENING FOOD

Please note these menus are not available for the Wedding Breakfast.

*included in elegant upgrade  **included in luxury upgrade

Grazing Station*

Wood Fired Pizza

Paella Station*

Fish & Chips**

Slow Roasted Free Range Hog
Tapas Table**

BBQ Grill*

Street Food
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MIDNIGHT SNACKS

Treat yourself at midnight Minimum of 20 guests
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Dry cured back bacon baps
Traditional Suffolk pork sausage baps
Quorn sausage baps

Black pudding Scotch eggs

Giant cookies and muffins
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Port station

Port station cheeses

Box selection of Whiskies
Pre-paid Bar tab from
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DRINKS PACKAGES

*  House selection included in all inclusive packages
+ Indulgence
+ Deluxe

£3.50+
£18.00
£3.50+
£4.50+
£18.00
£4.50+
£3.50+
£18.00

£7 each
£7 each
£7 each
£5 each
£4.50 pp

£85
EPOA
£170
£600

PER PERSON

£22
£26
£30




BOTTLED BEERS, LAGER & CIDER

% Vintage French Bath - £100
including 24 iced bottles

RECEPTION DRINKS - Add to your pre-purchased House Sparkling, Prosecco or Champagne.

+« Pimp your Prosecco £11 per bottle of Ingredients
House Sparkling, Prosecco or Champagne
(min 10 bottles). Price does not include the fizz.

» Pimms Royale £3 per person

» Traditional Pimm’s and fresh strawberries to add to your House Sparkling, Prosecco or
Champagne (min 50 servings). Price does not include the fizz.
Aperol Spritz £3 per person

+ Aperol and fresh orange slices to add to your House Sparkling, Prosecco or Champagne
(min 50 servings). Price does not include the fizz.
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WEDDING BREAKFAST UPGRADES

% Orange, apple, cranberry squash £7.50 perj.ug
% Orange and blackcurrant squash - £5.50 per jug
+ Champagne toast upgrade £5.50 per person
« Kiwi, Mint & Strawberry Water Infusion - £26 per kilner
X Strawberry, Cucumber & L!me Water £26 per kilner
Infusion -Black Forrest Fruits Water .
. £26 per kilner
Infusion - )
% Orange, Apple or Cranberry Juice - £32 per k!lner
% Still Traditional Lemonade - £32 per kilner

*OPTIONAL HIRE CHARGES — COMMENCING FROM 2.00 PM

(1) Exclusive use of Peterstone Court. Excluding the spa area *£1,990.00
(2) Exclusive use of Peterstone Court. Including the spa area £3,500.00

*Exclusive use is included within the all-inclusive and Tipi packages






