

YOUR PERFECT COUNTRY WEDDING

WEDDINGS TARIFF 2021

RESTAURANT - ROOMS - SPA

Peterstone Court, Llanhamlach, Brecon, Powys, LD3 7YB 01874 665387 - www.Peterstone-Court.com weddings@peterstone-court.com

ALL INCLUSIVE WEDDING PACKAGES

- *EXCLUSIVELY YOU Based on 75 guests see separate tariff card for full details
- *INCLUSIVE WED-FEST Based on 75 guests see relevant tariff card for full details
- *SMALL & BOUTIQUE Based on 24 guests see separate tariff card for full details

CANAPES	PER PERSON
Selection of 5	£8.95
Additional Canapes	£2.75

WEDDI	NG BREAKFAST OPTIONS	PER PERSON
*	House Menu Included in packages Elegant Menu Luxury Menu	£53 +£11 +£22
		DED DEDGO.

LITTLE PEOPLE MENU	PER PERSON
	£32 aged 5-12
	under 5 free

^{*}The above packages (except small & boutique) do NOT include ceremony hire - This is available from £395

EVENING FOOD

Please note these menus are not available for the Wedding Breakfast.

*included in elegant upgrade **included in luxury upgrade

**	Grazing Station*	£3.50+
**	Wood Fired Pizza	£18.00
**	Paella Station*	£3.50+
**	Fish & Chips**	£4.50+
**	Slow Roasted Free Range Hog	£18.00
**	Tapas Table**	£4.50+
**	BBQ Grill*	£3.50+
**	Street Food	£18.00

MIDNIGHT SNACKS

Treat yourself at midnight Minimum of 20 guests

 Dry cured back bacon baps Traditional Suffolk pork sausage baps Quorn sausage baps Black pudding Scotch eggs Giant cookies and muffins 	£7 each £7 each £7 each £5 each £4.50 pp
 Port station Port station cheeses Box selection of Whiskies Pre-paid Bar tab from 	£85 £POA £170 £600

DRINKS PACKAGES	PER PERSON
* House selection included in all inclusive packages	£22
❖ Indulgence	£26
❖ Deluxe	£30

BOTTLED BEERS, LAGER & CIDER

Vintage French Bath including 24 iced bottles £100

RECEPTION DRINKS - Add to your pre-purchased House Sparkling, Prosecco or Champagne.

Pimp your Prosecco

£11 per bottle of Ingredients

House Sparkling, Prosecco or Champagne (min 10 bottles). Price does not include the fizz.

Pimms Royale

£3 per person

Traditional Pimm's and fresh strawberries to add to your House Sparkling, Prosecco or Champagne (min 50 servings). Price does not include the fizz.

Aperol Spritz

£3 per person

Aperol and fresh orange slices to add to your House Sparkling, Prosecco or Champagne (min 50 servings). Price does not include the fizz.

WEDDING BREAKFAST UPGRADES

£7.50 per jug Orange, apple, cranberry squash £5.50 per jug Orange and blackcurrant squash -Champagne toast upgrade £5.50 per person Kiwi, Mint & Strawberry Water Infusion -£26 per kilner ❖ Strawberry, Cucumber & Lime Water £26 per kilner Infusion -Black Forrest Fruits Water £26 per kilner Infusion -£32 per kilner Orange, Apple or Cranberry Juice -£32 per kilner Still Traditional Lemonade -

*OPTIONAL HIRE CHARGES - COMMENCING FROM 2.00 PM

(1) Exclusive use of Peterstone Court. Excluding the spa area *£1,990.00 (2) Exclusive use of Peterstone Court. Including the spa area £3,500.00

^{*}Exclusive use is included within the all-inclusive and Tipi packages